
札幌水道総合配水量

令和 2 年 4 月 15,639,400 100.7 15,639,400 100.7 12 日 543,070 521,313

5 月 16,145,010 99.8 31,784,410 100.3 31 日 562,390 520,807

6 月 15,892,640 100.9 47,677,050 100.5 10 日 559,580 529,755

7 月 16,569,340 100.0 64,246,390 100.4 30 日 554,510 534,495

8 月 16,623,700 101.2 80,870,090 100.5 27 日 566,520 536,248

9 月 15,858,620 101.1 96,728,710 100.6 8 日 557,590 528,621

10 月 16,307,290 101.8 113,036,000 100.8 18 日 539,090 526,042

11 月 15,701,440 101.4 128,737,440 100.9 15 日 536,540 523,381

12 月 16,447,460 100.9 145,184,900 100.9 31 日 583,760 530,563

令和 3 年 1 月 16,358,740 103.1 161,543,640 101.1 31 日 544,960 466,180 527,701

2 月 14,812,040 97.4 176,355,680 100.8 7 日 542,830 517,150 529,001

3 月 16,352,610 101.6 192,708,290 100.8 7 日 539,520 514,400 527,504
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